
State of California Department of Transportation
Bid Summary

Project ID: 0623000106
Location: 06-Kin-41-R39.9/R48.3

Contract Code: B
Number of Items: 39

KINGS COUNTY AT AND NEAR LEMOORE FROM ROUTE 41/198
SEPARATION TO FRESNO COUNTY LINE

Cold plane, HMA paving, and individual concrete slab replacement.
Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:
Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:
% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:
5 $3,504,710.00 20.90%

45 $732,397.008
DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $4,237,107.00 VC0000015783 AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

1039 HOBLITT AVENUE
CLOVIS CA  93612

(559) 299-3290
00631980

Phone
CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $4,329,470.00 VC1300003023 CAL VALLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

5125 N GATES AVE STE 102
FRESNO CA  93722

(559) 274-0300
00873800

(559) 274-0311
Phone
Fax

NSB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER NSB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

3 $4,437,900.00 VC0000013950 A. TEICHERT & SON INC DBA TEICHERT
CONSTRUCTION
3500 AMERICAN RIVER DR
SACRAMENTO CA  95864

(916) 484-3011
00000008

(916) 757-6499
Phone
Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

4 $4,580,706.50 VC0000000213 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

580 W BEACH STREET
WATSONVILLE CA  95076

(831) 728-7561
00000089

(831) 761-1042
Phone
Fax

NSB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER NSB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#
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02/28/2024Contract Number: 06-1F8804

Bid Opening Date: 02/28/2024

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5 $4,840,995.00 VC0000101366 PAPICH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

398 SUNRISE TERRACE
ARROYO GRANDE CA  93420

(805) 473-3016
00767055

Phone
CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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02/28/2024Contract Number: 06-1F8804

Bid Opening Date: 02/28/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

1,800.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,800.00LUMP SUM

4,000.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 45.0 180,000.00

35,000.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 35,000.00LUMP SUM

399,999.500004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 399,999.50LUMP SUM

105.000005 120204 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY EA 78.0 8,190.00

19,000.000006 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 19,000.00LUMP SUM

1,500.000007 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1,500.00LUMP SUM

1,500.000008 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1,500.00LUMP SUM

200.000009 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 10.0 2,000.00

50,000.000010 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 50,000.00LUMP SUM

6,800.000011 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 6,800.00LUMP SUM

175.000012 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 69.0 12,075.00

13.500013 360200 BASE BOND BREAKER SQYD 1,640.0 22,140.00

900.000014 374002 ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT) TON 31.0 27,900.00

122.000015 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 6,690.0 816,180.00

155.000016 390137 RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT (GAP GRADED) TON 5,370.0 832,350.00

2,000.000017 397005 TACK COAT TON 36.0 72,000.00

1.870018 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 124,000.0 231,880.00

45.000019 410096 DRILL AND BOND (DOWEL BAR) EA 580.0 26,100.00

2,000.000020 411105 INDIVIDUAL SLAB REPLACEMENT (RSC) CY 410.0 820,000.00

3.500021 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 3,080.0 10,780.00

6.500022 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 4,570.0 29,705.00

13.500023 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 880.0 11,880.00

14.500024 820760 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 500.0 7,250.00

23.000025 820780 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-FRAMED) SQFT 36.0 828.00
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02/28/2024Contract Number: 06-1F8804

Bid Opening Date: 02/28/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

120.000026 820900 INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST EA 170.0 20,400.00

10.000027 840516 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) SQFT 9,660.0 96,600.00

0.650028 840621 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
17-7)

LF 1,430.0 929.50

0.650029 840623 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
36-12)

LF 64,100.0 41,665.00

1.200030 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 152,000.0 182,400.00

1.900031 846009 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 6,270.0 11,913.00

2.400032 846013 12" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 6,180.0 14,832.00

6.800033 846035 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,500.0 17,000.00

101.000034 846046 6" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT) STA 140.0 14,140.00

350.000035 846051 12" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT) STA 13.0 4,550.00

0.400036 847194 CONTRAST STRIPE PAINT (1-COAT) LF 36,800.0 14,720.00

1,100.000037 870009 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

LS 1,100.00LUMP SUM

140,000.000038 872133 MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMS LS 140,000.00LUMP SUM

50,000.000039 872135 MODIFYING TRAFFIC MONITORING STATIONS LS 50,000.00LUMP SUM

$4,237,107.00Bid Amount:
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Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount
0001 2,300.001,500.00 3,000.00 2,300.001,500.00 3,000.00 2,475.00 2,475.00
0002 117,000.00198,000.00 238,500.00 2,600.004,400.00 5,300.00 2,290.00 103,050.00
0003 31,050.0031,050.00 30,000.00 31,050.0031,050.00 30,000.00 23,000.00 23,000.00
0004 1,003,000.00909,000.00 379,034.00 1,003,000.00909,000.00 379,034.00 822,255.20 822,255.20
0005 3,120.007,800.00 15,600.00 40.00100.00 200.00 135.00 10,530.00
0006 10,800.006,000.00 26,300.00 10,800.006,000.00 26,300.00 11,665.00 11,665.00
0007 5,000.001,900.00 24,600.00 5,000.001,900.00 24,600.00 6,795.00 6,795.00
0008 650.00800.00 750.00 650.00800.00 750.00 1,600.00 1,600.00
0009 3,000.003,000.00 5,000.00 300.00300.00 500.00 350.00 3,500.00
0010 82,000.004,500.00 101,000.00 82,000.004,500.00 101,000.00 8,165.00 8,165.00
0011 1,000.001,200.00 15,400.00 1,000.001,200.00 15,400.00 7,500.00 7,500.00
0012 3,450.007,590.00 34,500.00 50.00110.00 500.00 415.00 28,635.00
0013 1,640.009,840.00 16,400.00 1.006.00 10.00 6.00 9,840.00
0014 27,125.0031.00 31.00 875.001.00 1.00 700.00 21,700.00
0015 1,050,330.00949,980.00 923,220.00 157.00142.00 138.00 187.00 1,251,030.00
0016 681,990.00778,650.00 794,760.00 127.00145.00 148.00 165.00 886,050.00
0017 103,500.0036.00 90,000.00 2,875.001.00 2,500.00 700.00 25,200.00
0018 310,000.00173,600.00 434,000.00 2.501.40 3.50 3.04 376,960.00
0019 8,700.0035,960.00 20,300.00 15.0062.00 35.00 62.00 35,960.00
0020 574,000.00635,500.00 656,000.00 1,400.001,550.00 1,600.00 1,550.00 635,500.00
0021 3,080.009,240.00 9,240.00 1.003.00 3.00 1.11 3,418.80
0022 15,538.0025,135.00 25,135.00 3.405.50 5.50 3.40 15,538.00
0023 11,000.0011,000.00 12,540.00 12.5012.50 14.25 14.25 12,540.00
0024 6,625.006,625.00 6,500.00 13.2513.25 13.00 13.00 6,500.00
0025 756.00756.00 1,314.00 21.0021.00 36.50 36.50 1,314.00
0026 18,700.0018,700.00 24,650.00 110.00110.00 145.00 145.00 24,650.00
0027 52,647.0082,110.00 82,110.00 5.458.50 8.50 5.45 52,647.00
0028 1,430.00715.00 858.00 1.000.50 0.60 1.00 1,430.00
0029 64,100.0035,255.00 35,255.00 1.000.55 0.55 1.00 64,100.00
0030 167,200.00152,000.00 152,000.00 1.101.00 1.00 1.10 167,200.00
0031 9,405.0010,032.00 10,032.00 1.501.60 1.60 1.50 9,405.00
0032 12,360.0012,360.00 12,360.00 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 12,360.00
0033 7,500.0014,250.00 14,250.00 3.005.70 5.70 3.00 7,500.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount
0034 7,624.4014,000.00 11,620.00 54.46100.00 83.00 82.00 11,480.00
0035 4,871.101,300.00 3,796.00 374.70100.00 292.00 99.00 1,287.00
0036 11,040.0012,880.00 12,880.00 0.300.35 0.35 0.30 11,040.00
0037 2,500.002,500.00 3,215.00 2,500.002,500.00 3,215.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
0038 130,275.00130,275.00 167,515.00 130,275.00130,275.00 167,515.00 130,275.00 130,275.00
0039 34,400.0034,400.00 44,235.00 34,400.0034,400.00 44,235.00 34,400.00 34,400.00

$4,329,470.00 $4,437,900.00 $4,580,706.50Bid Amount: $4,840,995.00
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1F8804

06-KIN-41-R39.9/R48.3

2/28/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

2/29/2024

KRC SAFETY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 4 (32%)VC0000000213

507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000000213

507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY COMPANY, INC. LANE CLOSURESVC0000000213

507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY COMPANY, INC. ITEMS 5-6VC0000000213

507950VISALIA CA

STATEWIDE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS, INC. DBA ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000000213

975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS, INC. DBA ITEMS 3, 23-26VC0000000213

975518FRESNO CA

CAL STRIPE, INC. ITEM 1 (49%)VC0000000213

685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE, INC. ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000000213

685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE, INC. LCP FOR PAVEMENT DELINEATIONVC0000000213

685387COLTON CA

CAL STRIPE, INC. ITEMS 22, 27-33, 36VC0000000213

685387COLTON CA

CALIFORNIA GRINDING SPECIALTIES, INC. DBA AUSTIN ITEM 20 (8%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

764893BAKERSFIELD CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1F8804

06-KIN-41-R39.9/R48.3

2/28/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

2/29/2024

CALIFORNIA GRINDING SPECIALTIES, INC. DBA AUSTIN SAWCUTTINGVC0000000213

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. ITEM 18 (43%)VC0000000213

569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000000213

569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. OPERATED GRINDER RENTALVC0000000213

569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. ITEMS 34-35VC0000000213

569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. DBA GRSI ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000000213

757584GARDEN GROVE CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. DBA GRSI ITEMS 37-39VC0000000213

757584GARDEN GROVE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1F8804

06-KIN-41-R39.9/R48.3

2/28/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

2/29/2024

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 34 (100%%)VC0000013950

256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 18 (34.8%%)VC0000013950

256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION BID ITEMS 34-35VC0000013950

256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION OPERATED GRINDER RENTAL FOR COLDPLANINGVC0000013950

256390SACRAMENTO CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING INC DBA GRSI ITEM 37 (100%%)VC0000013950

757584GARDEN GROVE CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING INC DBA GRSI BID ITEMS 37-39VC0000013950

757584GARDEN GROVE CA

CALIFORNIA GRINDING SPECIALTIES INC DBA AUSTIN ITEM 12 (9.2%%)VC0000013950

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

CALIFORNIA GRINDING SPECIALTIES INC DBA AUSTIN ITEM 20 (9.5%%)VC0000013950

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

CALIFORNIA GRINDING SPECIALTIES INC DBA AUSTIN SAWCUTTING FOR ROADWAY EXCAVATIONVC0000013950

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

CALIFORNIA GRINDING SPECIALTIES INC DBA AUSTIN SAWCUTTING FOR INDIVIDUAL SLAB REPLACEMENTVC0000013950

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 21 (100%%)VC0000013950

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

854894TULATIN OR



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1F8804

06-KIN-41-R39.9/R48.3

2/28/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

2/29/2024

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 1 (50%%)VC0000013950

854894TULATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC BID ITEMS 21-22,27-33,36VC0000013950

854894TULATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN FOR STRIPINGVC0000013950

854894TULATIN OR

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC ITEM 3 (100%%)VC0000013950

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC BID ITEMS 3,23-26VC0000013950

1003147PALO CEDRO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1F8804

06-KIN-41-R39.9/R48.3

2/28/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

2/29/2024

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000015783

975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000015783

975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000015783

975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000015783

975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000015783

975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS CASVC0000015783

975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS FURNISH SIGN (0.063"UNFRAMED)VC0000015783

975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS FURNISH SIGN (0.080" UNFRAMED)VC0000015783

975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS FURNISH SIGN (0.063" UNFRAMED)VC0000015783

975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGNVC0000015783

975518FRESNO CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING INC ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000015783

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

793907LA PUENTE CA
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2/28/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

2/29/2024

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING INC ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000015783

793907LA PUENTE CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING INC ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000015783

793907LA PUENTE CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING INC MAINTAIN EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEMVC0000015783

793907LA PUENTE CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING INC MODIFY SIGNAL AND LIGHTINGVC0000015783

793907LA PUENTE CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING INC MODIFY TRAFFIC MONITORING STATIONSVC0000015783

793907LA PUENTE CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000015783

854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000015783

854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000015783

854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000015783

854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000015783

854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC0000015783

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

854894TUALATIN OR
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2/29/2024

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC0000015783

854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC PAVEMENT MARKERVC0000015783

854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC THERMO MARKINGVC0000015783

854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC 6" STRIPE BROKEN 17-7VC0000015783

854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000015783

854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000015783

854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000015783

854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000015783

854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000015783

854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC 6" BROKEN STRIPE 36-12VC0000015783

854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC 6" STRIPEVC0000015783

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

854894TUALATIN OR
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2/29/2024

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC 6" STRIPEVC0000015783

854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC 12" STRIPEVC0000015783

854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC REMOVE MARKINGVC0000015783

854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000015783

854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC CONTRAST STRIPE PAINTVC0000015783

854894TUALATIN OR

AUSTIN ENTERPRISES ITEM 12 (34%)VC0000015783

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISES ITEM 20 (10%)VC0000015783

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISES SAWCUT ASPHALTVC0000015783

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISES SAWCUT SLABVC0000015783

764893BAKERSFIELD CA
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2/29/2024

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000101366

757584GARDEN GROVE CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000101366

757584GARDEN GROVE CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000101366

757584GARDEN GROVE CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 4 (10.3%)VC0000101366

833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000101366

833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000101366

833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000101366

833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR RSC PANELSVC0000101366

833032LIVERMORE CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000101366

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000101366

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000101366

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1003147PALO CEDRO CA
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2/29/2024

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000101366

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000101366

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000101366

685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000101366

685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000101366

685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000101366

685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000101366

685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE LEAD PLAN FOR STRIPEVC0000101366

685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000101366

685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000101366

685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000101366

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

685387COLTON CA
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CAL-STRIPE ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000101366

685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000101366

685387COLTON CA
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FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 4 (8%)VC1300003023

833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 13 (100%)VC1300003023

833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 19-20 (100%)VC1300003023

833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION, INC. PARTIAL - RAPID SET CONCRETE ONLYVC1300003023

833032LIVERMORE CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 3 (100%)VC1300003023

975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 23-26 (100%)VC1300003023

975518FRESNO CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. ITEM 37-39 (100%)VC1300003023

757584GARDEN GROVE CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 21-22 (100%)VC1300003023

854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 27-33 (100%)VC1300003023

854894TUALATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 36 (100%)VC1300003023

854894TUALATIN OR

KRC SAFETY CO., INC. ITEM 4 (19%)VC1300003023

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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KRC SAFETY CO., INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL PARTIAL - FLAGGERS, LANE

CLOSURES, PILOT CARS

VC1300003023

507950VISALIA CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 18 (53%)VC1300003023

256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 34-35 (100%)VC1300003023

256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION PARTIAL - FULLY OPERATED GRINDER RENTALVC1300003023

256390SACRAMENTO CA
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